DI
M
M
SA
SO
M
SA
MO
MO
SA
SO
MO
DO
SA
MO
M
DO
FR
MO
FR
DO
FR
MO
FR
SA
MO
DO
MI
DI
MI
DO
FR

01.10.24
02.10.24
16.10.24
26.10.24
03.11.24
04.12.24
21.12.24
06.01.25
10.02.25
15.02.25
23.02.25
07.04.25
10.04.25
12.04.25
21.04.25
23.04.25
01.05.25
02.056.25
12.05.25
16.05.25
29.056.25
30.05.25
02.06.25
06.06.25
07.06.25
09.06.25
19.06.25
25.06.25
01.07.25
02.07.25
03.07.25
04.07.25

Termine fiir das Schuljahr 2024/25
Wandertag
Klassenforum, 19.00 Uhr
Schulforum 19.00 Uhr

Herbstferien

1. Elternsprechtag 16-20 Uhr
Weihnachtsferien
Semesterkonferenz

Semesterferien

Schwimmwoche 1. Klassen

Osterferien

2. Elternsprechtag, 16-19 Uhr
schulfrei, Staatsfeiertag

schulautonom freier Tag

Projektwoche 2. Klassen
Sportwoche 3. Klassen

schulfrei, Christi Himmelfahrt

schulautonom freier Tag

Wienwoche 4. Klassen

Pfingstferien

schulfrei, Fronleichnam
Schlusskonferenz
Projekttag
Halbtagswandertag
Schlussfeier

Schulschluss



